5,000/-Plus GST tax at the rate of 18%. 
The bidder should submit non-refundable Bid Fee of Rs. 5,000/- Plus GST in the form of online payment on e-
Tendering Website. 

Bid Security / EMD : The bid must be accompanied with Bid Security for an amount of Rs. 93,050 /- (Rupees 

Ninety Three Thousand & Fifty Only). The bid security shall be in the form of Online on MSEDCL e-tender Portal 

or Demand Draft or an Unconditional Bank Guarantee from any Nationalized / Scheduled Bank in favour of the 

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd., payable at Mumbai.